
APPEND IX. (B.)

Bky Order of His Excellency the GOVERNOR IN CHIEF, fOr the use of the
Honorable House of Assembly.

An ACCOUNT of EXPORTS from the Port of Quebec in 1812.

399 Vessels Cleared, containing 86,436 Tons, 4054,Men.
21 of which were Built here, containing 5898 Tons

-19,837 Piees Oak Timber
28,670 - Pine do.

90 - Walnut and Maple, &c.
24 - Eln

4 - Black Birch
87 - Cedar
20 -Wainscot Logs
60 Log Ends

1,855,395 - Staves and Heading
1,5,342 - Stave Ends

297,631 - Boards and Planks
433 - Deal Ends

4491 - Handspikes
29,702 - Oars

3578 - Masts and Bowsprig
1867 - Spars

205,200 - Hoops
126,411 - Lathwood

610 - Battens
131,400 - Treenails
3,000 - Shingles

2000 - Scantling
7650 - Wedges
2802 Pipe

489 Hhds. Stave Packs
515 Qr. Cask j

263,178 Bushels Wheat
22,384 - Pease

88S - Indian Corn
139 - Beans

1098 - Oats
9347 - Flaxseed

S7,625 - Barrels Flour
19,237 Cwt. Biscuit
283 Barrels Pork

2 Tierces Beef
1693 Barrels

18 Kegs Tongues
5 Half Barrels Rounds, &c.

60 Kegs 1
16 Kegs Tripe
13 Barrels
40 Firkins Hogdard

371 Kegs

23
55
9

18
28

734
460
341
217
283

13
59
2

29
10

1

5
466

.641
37

763
86

136
3'

669
927

5
12

2
4

24

51
42
53
32

1

2
10

Hhds. ~Sausages
Kegs
Pu ns.
Casks Hams
LQose
Kegs and Firkins Butte-
Boxes Soap
- Candles
Casks
Barrels
Boxes -

Barrels Tar
Barrels Pitch
- Turpentine
Pans
Tierce Salted Hides
Bbls. 1
Sides Sole Leather
Tierces
Barrels Salmon
Hf. Bbls.1
Barrels Herrings
Boxes Smoaked, do,
Barrels Shad and Pickled 1
Boxes Pickled andCasks dfs
Cwt. loose Codfish
Kegs Cod Souids

Hhds. Cider
Hampersi
Butts
Hhds Porter and BeerBbls.
Doz. 1
Hhds.
BbIs. Essence Spruce
Cases 1
Ba Hops

Packages Canada Balsam
Puncheon
Tierces SnuÇ
Barrels.


