## APPENDIX. (B.)

By Order of His Excellency the GOVERNOR IN CHIEF, for the use of the Honorable House of Assembly.

An Account of Exports from the Port of Quebec in 1812.

399 Vessels Cleared, containing 86,436 Tons, 4054 Men. 21 of which were Built here, containing 5898 Tons

19,837 Pieces Oak Timber	23 Hhds. Sausages
28,670 - Pine do.	33 Wegs ?
90 - Walnut and Maple, &c.	9 Puns.
24 — Elm	18 Casks } Hams
4 — Black Birch	28 Loose
87 — Cedar	734 Kegs and Firkins Butter
20 —Wainscot Logs	460 Boxes Soap
60 Log Ends	541 — Candles
1,855,395 — Staves and Heading	217 Casks Oil
15,342 - Stave Ends	283 Barrels 5
297,631 - Boards and Planks	13 Boxes —
433 - Deal Ends	59 Barrels Tar
4491 — Handspikes	2 Barrels Pitch
29,702 — Oars	29 — Turpentine
3578 — Masts and Bowsprits	10 Puns 7
1867 — Spars	1 Tierce Salted Hides
205,200 — Hoops	18 Bbls.
126,411 - Lathwood	5 Sides Sole Leather
610 - Battens	466 Tierces
131,400 — Treenails	641 Barrels Salmon
35,000 - Shingles	37 Hf. Bbls. 3
35,000 — Shingles 2000 — Scantling	763 Barrels Herrings
7650 — Wedges	86 Boxes Smoaked, do.
2802 Pipe 7	136 Barrels Shad and Pickled Find
489 Hhds. Stave Packs	31 Boxes Pickled and D
515 Qr. Cask	669 Casks Codfish
263,178 Bushels Wheat	927 Cwt. loose
22,384 — Pease	5 Kegs 12 Firkins Cod Sounds
888 — Indian Corn	12 Firkins Cod Sounds
139 — Beans	2 Hhds. Cider
1098 - Oats	4 Hampers Cider
9347 — Flaxseed	24 Dutts
37,625 — Barrels Flour	287 Hhds Porter and Beer
19,237 Cwt. Biscuit	20 DDIS.
2483 Barrels Pork	51 Doz.
2 Tierces Beef	42 Hhds.
1693 Barrels   Deel	53 Bbls. Essence Spruce
18 Kegs Tongues	32 Cases )
5 Half Barrels Rounds, &c.	1 Bag Hops
60 Kegs	i Case j
16 Kegs Tripe	5 Packages Canada Balsam
13 Barrels 7	1 Puncheon
40 Firkins > Hogslard	2 Tierces > Snu
371 Kegs )	10 Barrels
	•